
IES COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

2023-2024 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK REPORT 



SI No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

1 

8 

2 

3 

SI No. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

I. Question - Wise Feedback Analysis - Theory 

Questions 

Introduction of Subject Througlh Course 
Outcomes and Program Outcomes 

Level of Preparedness of the Faculty for the 
Class/Subject 
Communicative Skills of the Faculty 

Overall Ability of the Faculty to Organize 
Lectures 

ICT Materials Utilized in the Class 

Approachability of Faculty to Clarify Doubts 

Coverage of Portions Within the given Time 
Schedule 

Sharing of Information Beyond Syllabus 

Overall Teaching Effectiveness 

Questions 

Access to Information on Experiments in 
Advance (Before the Conduct of Lab) 

Commencement of Lab Classes on Time 

Guidance in Attainmnent of Results of the 
experiments 

Completion of experiments as per the 
University Academic Calendar 

Time Valuation of the Records & Experiments 

Completion/Coverage of the List of 
Experiments as per the Syllabus 

Conduct of Experiments Beyond the Syllabus 

Total No. 

of Subjects 

Upkeep of Facilities/Equipments in the Lab 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

105 

II. Question - Wise Feedback Analysis � Laboratory 

Total No. 
of Labs 

53 

53 

53 

53 

S3 

53 

53 

53 

1 

0 
75% 

0 

1 

0 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

0 
75% 

8 

8 

85% 
76 

81 

80 

77 

71 

68 

69 

81 

67 

80 

76 

43 

85% 

36 

38 

40 

42 

38 

35 

39 

100% 
86 

27 

30 

30 

17 

20 

28 

15 

12 

13 

18 

16 

10 

18 

17 

86 
100% 

15 

18 
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10 

III. Feedback on Infrastructure 

Questions 

Common Infrastructure Facilities(Land 
Area,Front Area, Building,Common 
Area, Ventilation, Drinking Water,Toilet 

Facilities,College Bus Services) 

Class Room Facilities 

Laboratory Facilities(ln Departments) 

Hostel Facilities In The College (For 
Boys&Girls) 
Sports Facilities In The College(Spacious 
Ground) 
Medical Facility In The College(Sick 
Room&First Aid) 
Extra-Curricular Activities In The 
College(Foot Ball Ground& Basket Ball 
Court) 

Seminar Rooms/Auditorium In The College 

Canteen Facility In The College 

PXINCIPAL 

Central Library In The College 

EGE OF ENG) 
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Total 
No. of 0-75% 

Students 

758 

758 

758 

758 

758 

758 

758 

758 

758 

758 

36 

41 

31 

35 

37 

31 

28 

36 

38 

41 

76 
85% 

511 

568 

612 

515 

623 

603 

589 

528 

571 

621 

86 
100% 

211 

149 

115 

208 

98 

124 

141 

194 

149 

96 
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