IES COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 2023-2024 STUDENTS FEEDBACK REPORT

I. Question – Wise Feedback Analysis - Theory

SI No.	Questions	Total No. of Subjects	0- 75%	76- 85%	86- 100%
1	Introduction of Subject Through Course Outcomes and Program Outcomes	105	7	81	17
2	Level of Preparedness of the Faculty for the Class/Subject	105	8	77	20
3	Communicative Skills of the Faculty	105	7	71	27
4	Overall Ability of the Faculty to Organize Lectures	105	7	68	30
5	ICT Materials Utilized in the Class	105	8	67	30
6	Approachability of Faculty to Clarify Doubts	105	6	81	18
7	Coverage of Portions Within the given Time Schedule	105	7	80	18
8	Sharing of Information Beyond Syllabus	105	8	69	28
9	Overall Teaching Effectiveness	105	8	80	17

II. Question – Wise Feedback Analysis – Laboratory

SI No.	Questions	Total No. of Labs	0- 75%	76- 85%	86- 100%
1	Access to Information on Experiments in Advance (Before the Conduct of Lab)	53	1	36	16
2	Commencement of Lab Classes on Time	53	1	42	10
3	Guidance in Attainment of Results of the experiments	53	0	38	15
4	Completion of experiments as per the University Academic Calendar	53	0	35	18
5	Time Valuation of the Records & Experiments	53	1	43	9
6	Completion/Coverage of the List of Experiments as per the Syllabus	53	0	38	15
7	Conduct of Experiments Beyond the Syllabus	53	1	40	12
8	Upkeep of Facilities/Equipments in the Lab	53	1	39	13

III. Feedback on Infrastructure

SI No.	Questions	Total No. of Students	0-75%	76- 85%	86- 100%
1	Common Infrastructure Facilities(Land Area,Front Area,Building,Common Area,Ventilation,Drinking Water,Toilet Facilities,College Bus Services)	758	36	511	211
2	Class Room Facilities	758	41	568	149
3	Laboratory Facilities(In Departments)	758	31	612	115
4	Hostel Facilities In The College (For Boys&Girls)	758	35	515	208
5	Sports Facilities In The College(Spacious Ground)	758	37	623	98
6	Medical Facility In The College(Sick Room&First Aid)	758	31	603	124
7	Extra-Curricular Activities In The College(Foot Ball Ground&Basket Ball Court)	758	28	589	141
8	Seminar Rooms/Auditorium In The College	758	36	528	194
9	Canteen Facility In The College	758	38	571	149
10	Central Library In The College	758	41	621	96

PRINCIPAL

